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TVCA LIAISON LIST (Revised 04/19/2023) 
 

 
Liaison: Janice Murphy  Edjan75@hotmail.com 

EVENT CHAIRPERSON EMAIL PHONE 
BINGO Lucille Beaulieu Myab106@comcast.net 239-656-6965 

CARD GAME Lucille Beaulieu Myab106@comcast.net 239-656-6965 
EASTER DINNER Sharon Gruff Sgruff16005@gmail.com 239-839-1425 

CHRISTMAS DINNER Amanda Manning Manning_amanda@hotmail.com 207-351-7989 

HOT DOG KITCHEN TVCA –Helen Riley helenjm@hotmail.com 239-785-0544 
MEMORIAL PICNIC    

VETERANS  Hal Copeland Hkcopeland99@hotmail.com 631-428-0919 

BEAUTIFICATION Ali Padley darebelwi@aol.com 239-997-4802 

PANCAKE BREAKFAST Judy Hanson/Sandra 
Hornbaker 

Tamiamigirl311@aol.com 630-551-5472 

CARD 31 Deb Paris ladybugshome@gmail.com 239-266-5385 

SEWING Vera Sengstock Vsengstock51@gmail.com 239-898-6656 

HOOKS & NEEDLES Vera Sengstock Vsengstock51@gmail.com 239-898-6656 

STATE FLAGS Don Cutcher Dcutcher1@aol.com 614-783-3175 

LINE DANCE Pat Krysztof Pekshorty@gmail.com 239-822-0862 

GOLF BANQUET Norm Duckworth  239-218-0635 
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HOT DOG DINNER 
(Easter) 

Judy Hanson Tamiamigirl311@aol.com 630-551-5472 

NAME TAGS Evelyn Reiner  610-216-6975 

LABOR DAY PICNIC    

Liaison:  Katie Marchese (631-974-3358)        kt1129@gmail.com 
CARD BINGO Marge Wolf qhearts33903@yahoo.com 239-910-2868 

DART BASEBALL Catherine Lore Csl428@aol.com 304-838-0553 

CANADA DAY Penny Hannan  239-217-0737 

GIVING TREE Donna Sharps Ds7786@aol.com 304-838-0553 

WALK FIT Kathy Emanuele emanuekm@gmail.com 262-893-7666 

NEW ENGLAND DAY Robbie Hanson robbiehrn79@gmail.com 239-349-7981 

BOWLING (off site) Carol Oliphant Fingerboardzr1@hotmail.com 239-656-2654 

CARE & 
SHARE/Painting/paper 
shapers 

Colleen Jackson 
Robbie Hanson 

coljacks@hotmail.com 
robbiehrn79@gmail.com 

315-868-9850 
239-349-7981 

TRASH & TREASURE Colleen Jackson coljacks@hotmail.com 315-868-9855 

CRAFT SHOW Colleen Jackson & Robbie 
Hanson 

coljacks@hotmail.com 
robbiehrn79@gmail.com 

315-868-9850 
239-349-7981 

DERBY Paul/Linda Rieck lrieck@gmail.com 239-997-9999 

CANNONBALL RUN Paul/Linda Rieck lrieck@gmail.com 239-997-9999 

FASHION SHOW Donna Sharps Ds7786@aol.com 304-838-0553 

HAND & FOOT Penny Havens  608-290-2770 
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SENIOR BILLIARDS Gary Eymann garncris@gmail.com 239-349-4571 

TRIVIA Gary Jackson Mohawkmooselax@gmail.com 315-868-9855 

STRAWBERRY FESTIVAL Doris Crofton thecrofton@icloud.com 239-599-2256 

THANKSGIVING DINNER Pat Deal spongecakes@woh.rr.com 937-416-3282 

Liaison:  Kathy Emanuele (262-893-7666 emanuekm@gmail.com 
BRIDGE Kathy Jeidy jeidkat@gmail.com 843-422-1041 

CHAIR VOLLEYBALL Carol House Cam12041@hotmail.com 573-881-2480 

FRIDAY NIGHT CARDS Jay Kopplin/Ed Valade jgkdjl@aol.com 414-550-6847 

COFFEE & DONUTS Judy Mason jpgservchri@aol.co, 239-910-3037 

CRIBBAGE Paul/Linda Rieck lrieck@gmail.com 239-997-9999 

HORSESHOES Paul Rieck lrieck@gmail.com 239-997-9999 

PASS THE ACE John/Barb Yunker johnyun@hotmail.com 585-469-7052 

PIRATES Earl Dugal eadugal@netzero.com 239-656-4988 

QUILTING Jayne Gilbertson Jaynepbr67@gmail.com 608-697-9749 

TWISTED SISTERS Donna Sharps Ds7786@aol.com                       304-838-0553 

SHUFFLEBOARD Jay Kopplin jgkdjl@aol.com 414-550-6847 

SPAGHETTI DINNER Bob Nickerson bobbarbnick@gmail.com 519-474-9183 

TREE LIGHTING Judy Mason Jpgservchri@aol.com 239-910-3037 

NEW YEAR’S EVE Susan Schalburg SSchalburg@gmail.com 905-716-9224 
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BUNCO Sharon Gruff Sgruff16005@gmail.com 239-656-6995 

KARAOKE John and Katie Marchese Johnep50@gmail.com 631-428-0919 

 
 
 
 


